R. 75-1031

RESOLUTION No._<11391

Adopted on NOV 14 1974

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. l, dated October 10, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 749282
issued in connection with the contract between THE CITY OF SAN
DIEGO and THREE D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY for the CONSTRUCTION OF
WATER AND SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENTS - GROUP 17 - FERN GLEN AREA,
said contract having been filed as Document No. 746949 in the
office of the City Clerk be, and the same is hereby approved;

and the change therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the

contract price of $18,433, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED:

TB:1lc:823.5
11/4/74

o Lo

€cC-1265-B (REV. 1-72)

s

BRI £y (R Y

o o A e P gr 4 L

e settn



RECEIVER
CITY CLERK’S §FFICE

1l
L
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on N0V141974 ...................................

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor

Lee Hubbard
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Jim Ellis

Jim Bates

Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)
. J
d‘ -
o o
| aand et
wx <
"o 4 [« ]
=
T
d
o o
= =
= 4 <L
'; en

CC-1276 (REV. 11-73}

Nays Excused Ab

17
o
t=]
(o

DRKORKORO
ROOROOROR

Oooogoooond

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution

Number .. ... 2 11991 ....... Adopted . . N0V1A4]97%%

T T




